Ti
tr
at
o
rs
/B
ur
et

Xylem Analytics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG, SI Analytics www.si-analytics.com
Hattenbergstr. 10 · 55122 Mainz · Germany · Tel: +49 6131 665111 · Fax: +49 6131 665001 · Info.si-analytics@xyleminc.com
4.8   Ordering information: TITRONIC® 500,
TitroLine® 7000 / 7500 / 7750 / 7800
Type No. Order No. Description
T 500 285220200 TITRONIC® 500 basic unit without magnetic stirrer, with stand rod and titration clamp Z 305, controller TZ 3880, power
supply 100-240 V
T 500-M1 285220210 TITRONIC® 500 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235, with stand rod TZ 1510, electrode clamp Z 305,
hand controller TZ 3880, power supply 100-240 V
T 500-M2/20 285220220 TITRONIC® 500 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchange unit WA 20, with stand rod TZ 1510,
electrode clamp Z 305, hand controller TZ 3880, power supply 100-240 V
TL 7000 285220100 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit without magnetic stirrer, with stand rod and titration clamp Z 305, power supply 100-240 V
TL 7000-M1/10 285220140 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 10 ml exchangeable unit WA 10, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M1/20 285220150 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M1/50 285220160 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50 ml exchangeable unit WA 50, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M2/20 285220170 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip. With pH-combination electrode and buffer set.
TL 7000-TitriSoft 285220960 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235, with stand rod and titration clamp Z 305, power supply 100-240 V, software
TitriSoft 3.3 (TZ 3071)
TL 7500 KF 05 285220810 Volumetric KF-Titrator, scope of supply: basic titrator unit, exchange unit WA 05, TM 235 KF titration stand with